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Donor List - Nelsie Yang For City Council Finance Report (1/1/2019-9/10/2019)

No Name Address City State Zip Occupation
Name of 
Employer

Contribution 
Amount

Dates in 
Report

1 Ann R. Walters 1070 Ashland Ave. Saint Paul MN 55104 Retired $100.00 1/1/2019
2 Bee Xiong 508 Ivy Ave. Saint Paul MN 55130 $20.00 1/5/2019
3 Cha Xue Xiong 2930 Dupont Ave N Minneaplis MN 55411 $40.00 1/5/2019
4 Chas Xiong 7741 Arlington Ave N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 $40.00 1/5/2019
5 Choj Neej Vwj 1147 Westen Ave. Saint Paul MN 55117 Engineeing $100.00 1/5/2019
6 Danny S Xiong and Maiyia Vang 4122 Dupont Ave N Minneapolis MN 55412 $30.00 1/5/2019
7 John Chang 82 Winnipeg Ave Saint Paul MN 55117 USPS $40.00 1/5/2019

8 Ka Chang 5957 Lyndale Ave N
Brooklyn 
Center MN 55430 $20.00 1/5/2019

9 Kong Yang 999 Charles Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Abbot $100.00 1/5/2019
10 May Vang and Foung Xiong 9700 Austin St. NE. Blaine MN 55014 Sales Rep. Rainbow $160.00 1/5/2019
11 Nhia Cha Xiong 475 North St. Saint Paul MN 55130 Unemployed $100.00 1/5/2019
12 Nhia K Xiong 1809 3rd St. E. Saint Paul MN 55119 Machinist $20.00 1/5/2019
13 Ntxoov Hli Tsab Stillwater MN $30.00 1/5/2019
14 Nufue Chang 7799 23rd St. Cir N. Oakdale MN 55128 Machine Operator Conagra Brands $200.00 1/5/2019
15 Ricky Zamteev Xiong 441 County Road UU Hudson WI 54016 $40.00 1/5/2019
16 Tong See Vang 6418 26th St. N. Oakdale MN 55128 Bus Driver $40.00 1/5/2019
17 Toua Xiong 3649 170th Lane NE Ham Lake MN 55304 $20.00 1/5/2019
18 Txawj Vam Xiong 3549 Halifax Ave N. Robbinsdale MN 55422 $30.00 1/5/2019
19 Txooj Wue and Lisa Xiong 1001 Johnson Parkway Saint Paul MN 55106 Photographer Xiong Portrait $50.00 1/5/2019
20 Yang Xiong 74 Duck Pond Dr. West Saint Paul MN 55118 $40.00 1/5/2019
21 Zong Neam Xiong 2519 Uptown Ave N Minneaplis MN 55411 $30.00 1/5/2019
22 Shouager Faiteng Yang and Mai T. Her839 Jenks Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 VP SGU Retired $100.00 1/10/2019
23 Shannon Eckman (HwaJeong Kim)51 Hatch Ave Saint Paul MN 55117 Legislative Aide $100.00 1/12/2019

24 Terry Tongger Yang 410 HWY 14. P.O. Box 47 Walnut Grove MN 56180 Self-Employed
Bubai Foods 
Store $250.00 1/12/2019

25 Phoua Thao 1085 Lawson Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Operations Specialist Wells Fargo $20.00 1/15/2019
26 Thong Yang 1352 Etna St. #1 Saint Paul MN 55106 Assembler Graco $300.00 1/15/2019
27 Amanda Yang 246 Kennard St. Saint Paul MN 55106 $20.00 1/20/2019
28 Bee Vang 7581 Lakeside Rd NE Fridley MN 55432 Tech Designer $40.00 1/20/2019
29 Bee Vang Moua 2254 Duluth St. N. Maplewood MN 55109 Teacher UMN $20.00 1/20/2019
30 Bliam Chong Lor 1990 Radatz Ave Maplewood MN 55109 production Harvey Vogel $35.00 1/20/2019
31 Bye Vang 20701 Hawthorne Ave E Saint Paul MN 55119 $20.00 1/20/2019

32 Cha Doua Yang 9000 Trinity Gardens Brooklyn Park MN 55443
Beckhoff 
Automation $20.00 1/20/2019

33 Cha T Yang 1003 Magnolia Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 $20.00 1/20/2019
34 Chai Thao & KauChee Thao 1618 Wilson Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 $30.00 1/20/2019
35 Chalern Thao 879 Jessamine Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 $20.00 1/20/2019
36 Chao Xiong 1160 Bush Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Sr. Credit Analyst Bremer $100.00 1/20/2019
37 Chee Lee 2723 Lyndale Ave N Minneapolis MN 55411 realtor $50.00 1/20/2019
38 Cheng Thao 1915 Arcade St. Apt 211 Maplewood MN 55109 Teacher Concordia $10.00 1/20/2019
39 Cherfue Xiong 760 Crestview DR N Maplewood MN 55119 Machine Operator Intercom $70.00 1/20/2019
40 Chia Thao 1854 Bush Ave #4 Saint Paul MN 55106 $20.00 1/20/2019

41 Chin Yang 806 W County Rd D New Brighton MN 55112 Probation Officer
Boys Totem 
Town $100.00 1/20/2019
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Donor List - Nelsie Yang For City Council Finance Report (1/1/2019-9/10/2019)

No Name Address City State Zip Occupation
Name of 
Employer

Contribution 
Amount

Dates in 
Report

42 ChongNeng Thao 2121 5th St E Saint Paul MN 55119 Life Insurance Agent $20.00 1/20/2019
43 Chris Yang 773 Hyacinth Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Student $10.00 1/20/2019
44 Christy YongVang 644 Edmund Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Self Employed $20.00 1/20/2019
45 Chue Blong Keng 1161 Burr St Saint Paul MN 55130 $20.00 1/20/2019

46 Crystina Vang 2318 Navajo Rd N Saint Paul MN 55109 Life Ins Agent
Life Financial 
Partners $5.00 1/20/2019

47 Doua Zong Thao 9131 Lopusianan Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55445 $20.00 1/20/2019
48 Faith Phang 7071 147th Ln NW Ramsey MN 55303 $30.00 1/20/2019
49 Feng Her 1127 Jessamine Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Retired $10.00 1/20/2019
50 Fong Fang 651 Hawthorne Ave E Saint Paul MN 55130 $20.00 1/20/2019
51 Foua Ying Vang 2360 County Rd E West New Brighton MN 55112 Food Scientist Land O' Lakes $30.00 1/20/2019

52 Harry Vue & Mary Xiong 847 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 E&O Program manager
Planned 
Parenthood $70.00 1/20/2019

53 Hmoov Tsev Vang 1336 Winehell St Saint Paul MN 55106 Engineer Cummins $20.00 1/20/2019
54 Houa Vang 1963 Barclay St Maplewood MN 55109 Homemaker $270.00 1/20/2019
55 Ia Yang 7608 Douglas Dr N Brooklyn Park MN 55443 Assistant $250.00 1/20/2019
56 Jennifer Yang 625 Parkway Dr Saint Paul MN 55106 Dental Assistant HP $20.00 1/20/2019
57 Jenny Kue 1984 Clark St Maplewood MN 55117 Ramsey IT $10.00 1/20/2019
58 Jenny Kue 1984 Clark St Maplewood MN 55109 FT Ramsey $100.00 1/20/2019
59 Jessica Vang 175 Cty Rd B2 E #216 Little Canda MN 55117 $20.00 1/20/2019
60 Johnson Yang 6906 Grimes Ave Brooklyn Center MN 55429 $10.00 1/20/2019
61 Juffue Yang 554 Jamesville St NE Fridley MN 55430 $30.00 1/20/2019

62 Ka Mai Xiong 4000 81st Ave N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443
Multicultural Parent 
Advocate Pacer Center $500.00 1/20/2019

63 Kabao Lee 888 Lawson Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Homemaker $60.00 1/20/2019
64 Kabao Lor and Ker Xiong 2115 Arlington Ave E Saint Paul MN 55119 QA Engineer $20.00 1/20/2019

65 Kalia Lee 444 Germain St Saint Paul MN 55106 Lead Guide Teacher
Hmoob Toj Siab 
Children House $20.00 1/20/2019

66 Kalia Vang 1514 Nebraska Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 TA HCPA $20.00 1/20/2019
67 Kalia Yang 2432 Homestead CT N Oakdale MN 55128 $10.00 1/20/2019
68 Keng Yang 8835 Quince St NW Coon Rapids MN 55433 Engineer HCMC $40.00 1/20/2019
69 Koua Vang 1900 E. Shore Dr Maplewood MN 55109 FFS $20.00 1/20/2019
70 Liaj Mas Xiong 690 Surrey Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 $20.00 1/20/2019
71 Ling Michelle Li 1281 Westminister St. Saint Paul MN 55130 Life Insurance Agent $60.00 1/20/2019
72 Mai Vang 7542 Van Buren St. NE Fridley MN 55432 $20.00 1/20/2019
73 Mai Xia Vang 142 Magnolia Ave E Saint Paul MN 55117 $20.00 1/20/2019

74 Mai Yee Chang 489 Arlington Ave E. Saint Paul MN 55130
Special Ed 
Paraprofessional

Special School 
Dis. No. 6 $10.00 1/20/2019

75 Maichong Xiong 1003 Beech St Saint Paul MN 55106 Legislative Aide Sity of St. Paul $30.00 1/20/2019
76 Maly Thao 7849 Unity Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55443 Allina $10.00 1/20/2019

77 Mathew Sherman 865 Sherwood Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Reporter Writer
Hamline 
Univeristy $100.00 1/20/2019

78 Mee Her P.O. Box 231687 Sacramento CA 95823 Realtor
Majestic Realty 
Group Inc $40.00 1/20/2019

79 Mee Vang 5655 Brooklyn Blvd Brooklyn Center MN 55429 Production Operator Abbott $100.00 1/20/2019
80 Melissa Moua 7133 Kentucky Ave Brooklyn Park MN 55428 Self Employed $20.00 1/20/2019
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Donor List - Nelsie Yang For City Council Finance Report (1/1/2019-9/10/2019)

No Name Address City State Zip Occupation
Name of 
Employer

Contribution 
Amount

Dates in 
Report

81 Michael Ya-Lu 23344 Evening Primrose Sq Ashburn VA 20148 owner self emp $200.00 1/20/2019
82 Naly Xiong and Tou Fang 765 Jessie St Saint Paul MN 55130 $20.00 1/20/2019

83 Nancy Thao 1451 McAfee St Saint Paul MN 55106 Medical Scheduler
MN 
Gastroenterology $20.00 1/20/2019

84 Nau Vang Yang 1021 Jenks Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Unemployed $100.00 1/20/2019
85 Nhia Leng Vang 1206 Lealand Rd Maplewood MN 55109 Medical Assembler TSI-INC $90.00 1/20/2019
86 Nhia Yeeb Vang $20.00 1/20/2019
87 Nom Houa Moua 2432 Homestead Ct N Oakdale MN 55128 GN Resound $110.00 1/20/2019
88 Nou Thao 8300 Long Lake Rd Mounds View MN 55112 EIA St. Paul School $20.00 1/20/2019
89 Nufue Chang 7799 23rd St Oakdale MN 55128 $40.00 1/20/2019

90 Ong Yang 7100 Girard Ave N Brookyln Center MN 55430 Logistics
Cummins Power 
Generation $60.00 1/20/2019

91 Pahoua Xiong Vang 1116 Sims Ave #4 Saint Paul MN 55106 Cubs Food $20.00 1/20/2019
92 Pang Yang 1000 Morgan Ave N Minneapolis MN 55411 $20.00 1/20/2019

93 Paofu Yang 1428 Hoyt Ave E. Saint Paul MN 55106 Legal Secretary
Schwebel, Godz 
CCM & Sieber $50.00 1/20/2019

94 Paofu Yang 1428 Hoyt Ave E. Saint Paul MN 55106 Legal Secretary
Schwebel, Godz 
CCM & Sieber $100.00 1/20/2019

95 Pasee Yang 770 Jasmine Ave N Lake Elmo MN 55042 $20.00 1/20/2019
96 Paul Yang 771 Wheelock Pkwy E Saint Paul MN 55106 Deputy RCSO $20.00 1/20/2019
97 Paul Yang 5925 Pearson Dr Minneapolis MN 55429 School Personelle MPS $100.00 1/20/2019
98 Pheng Yang 1395 Payne Ave Saint Paul MN 55130 $10.00 1/20/2019
99 Richard Xiong 1758 County Rd B Maplewood MN 55109 Engineer $60.00 1/20/2019

100 Sai L. Vang 6609 Neddorsen Pkwy Brooklyn Park MN 55445 $25.00 1/20/2019
101 Shane Yong Vang 644 Edmund Ave W Saint Paul MN 55104 $10.00 1/20/2019
102 Sheng Lee 8925 89th St Court S Cottage Grove MN 55016 EA HR UofM Physicians $20.00 1/20/2019
103 Snowdon Her 2076 Surburban Ave Saint Paul MN 55119 Paralegalist $10.00 1/20/2019
104 Song Fang 1244 Bradley St. #A Saint Paul MN 55130 $20.00 1/20/2019
105 Stepheeni Yang 1527 Meadow View Lino Lake MN 55038 $20.00 1/20/2019
106 Suchann Yang 1562 Sims Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Student $20.00 1/20/2019
107 Sue Pha 8141 Sierra Pkway Brooklyn Park MN 55444 $40.00 1/20/2019
108 Sue Vang 1711 California Ave E. Saint Paul MN 55106 Educator SPPS $50.00 1/20/2019
109 Sueleng Thao 8124 Georgia CT N Brooklyn Park MN 55445 $20.00 1/20/2019
110 Thai Yang 25401 Forest BLVD Wyoming MN 55082 $35.00 1/20/2019
111 Theng Fang & Mai Hli Xiong 1171 Beech St APT 1 Saint Paul MN 55106 $20.00 1/20/2019
112 Thoj Tswb Vang 7386 98th St S Cottage Grove MN 55016 Retired $50.00 1/20/2019
113 Tong Kou Chang 21010 7th St W Saint Paul MN 55116 $20.00 1/20/2019
114 Tong Y. Yang 7941 Oregon Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55445 Mechanical Tech CCI $20.00 1/20/2019
115 Tou Yang 1775 Atlantic St. Maplewood MN 55109 Pacing RMS $65.00 1/20/2019
116 Touger (Wachoj) Thao 1185 Frisbie Ave Maplewood MN 55109 Tech TST $100.00 1/20/2019

117 True Thao 2034 Park Row North Saint PaulMN 55109 Massage Therapist
Xiong 
Chiropractic $100.00 1/20/2019

118 True Yang 9131 Louisiana Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55445 Unemployed $20.00 1/20/2019
119 Tswyeej Koob Moua 12475 Olive St. NW Coon Rapids MN 55448 $20.00 1/20/2019
120 Uriah Ward 1219 Case Ave #6 Saint Paul MN 55106 Educator Goodwill $10.00 1/20/2019
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Donor List - Nelsie Yang For City Council Finance Report (1/1/2019-9/10/2019)

No Name Address City State Zip Occupation
Name of 
Employer

Contribution 
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121 Vam Txoos Chang 82 Winnipeg Ave Saint Paul MN 55117 $20.00 1/20/2019
122 Vam Zeb Yang 2518 133rd LN NE Ham Lake MN 55304 owner self emp $100.00 1/20/2019
123 Vang Xiong 485 North St. Saint Paul MN 55130 Insurance Agent $50.00 1/20/2019
124 Wa Leng Yang 7608 Douglas Dr N Brooklyn Park MN 55443 Technician $250.00 1/20/2019
125 Wa Tou Vang 1297 Clarence St Saint Paul MN 55106 Taylor Shop $100.00 1/20/2019
126 Wathai Yang 1556 140th Ln NW Andover MN 55304 Mech. Designer Nextrom $20.00 1/20/2019
127 Wong Xiong & Nkaujhli Lee 937 Magnolia Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Self Employed Siab Zoo Market $20.00 1/20/2019

128 Xai Lor Vang 1557 Edgerton St Saint Paul MN 55130 Dental Lab
Serman Son 
Lakem $60.00 1/20/2019

129 Xaiv Looj Yang 2111 N. 4th Street Minneapolis MN 55411 Owner
White Dragon 
Hall $65.00 1/20/2019

130 Xia S Yang 2473 Brodeview Dr E Maplewood MN 55119 $10.00 1/20/2019
131 Xiacher Lor 1966 Ivy Ave E Saint Paul MN 55119 $30.00 1/20/2019

132 Xiong Vang 1841 Kennard St Maplewood MN 55109 Self Employed
Smoke Session 
BBQ $40.00 1/20/2019

133 Yangmee Xiong 1854 Bush Ave Saint Paul MN 55119 Customer Service $10.00 1/20/2019
134 Yer Vang 687 Wells St #2 Saint Paul MN 55106 Technician $320.00 1/20/2019
135 Yer Xiong 2796 Inwoods Ave N Lake Elmo MN 55042 Self Employed $20.00 1/20/2019
136 Yongyee Vang 7006 France Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55429 Engineer Absolute Quality $20.00 1/20/2019
137 Linda Yang 4 Taylor Court Bolingbrook IL 60490 Senior VP CEO Fairway $600.00 2/4/2019

138 Paseuth Vang 2318 Navajo Rd N Saint Paul MN 55109 Medical Interpreter
Hennepin 
Healthcare $25.00 2/12/2019

139 Bee Vincent Vue 1111 Waterloo Ave W Saint Paul MN 55118 Service Director
Volunteers of 
America $100.00 2/13/2019

140 John S. Poupart 1338 Smith Ave S W Saint Paul MN 55118 $30.00 2/13/2019

141 Pang Yang 8940 29th Ave New Hope MN 55427 teacher
Osseo Area 
School $100.00 2/16/2019

142 Alian Lee $20.00 2/20/2019
143 Chia Lor 626 Wells St. Saint Paul MN 55130 $10.00 2/20/2019
144 Chong Yang 709 Rose Ave E St. Paul MN 55106 Homemaker $20.00 2/20/2019
145 Chor Lee 5234 Emerson Ave N. Minneapolis MN 55430 $10.00 2/20/2019
146 Chueya Her 1010 Earl St. St. Paul MN 55106 Ins Agent NexVision $20.00 2/20/2019
147 Dao Yang 278 Topping St. Saint Paul MN 55117 $10.00 2/20/2019
148 Hue Lor 579 Sherburne Ave Unit 1 Saint Paul MN 55103 sales associate $5.00 2/20/2019
149 Ia Thao 1249 Frisbie Ave Maplewood MN 55109 Food server Kasia Kitchen $20.00 2/20/2019
150 Jerry Kue 1984 Clark St. Maplewood MN 55117 IT Ramsey County $40.00 2/20/2019
151 Johnathon Herr 1493 Viking Dr. Maplewood MN 55109 self-emp $20.00 2/20/2019
152 Kao Lee 1629 Cottage Ave E St. Paul MN 55106 $20.00 2/20/2019
153 Kevin Lee 1634 Hoyt Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Business Owner $20.00 2/20/2019
154 Lee Chor Lee 442 Jayne St. Saint Paul MN 55119 Self-Employed Hmong Village $50.00 2/20/2019
155 Lukoob Chay 1970 Burns Ave St. Paul MN 55119 $40.00 2/20/2019
156 Mai Marlene Xiong 5287 Edgewood Drive Moundsview MN 55112 Essembly Omnectic Core $40.00 2/20/2019
157 Mai Moua 1534 Margaret St Saint Paul MN 55106 Vendor Hmong Village $20.00 2/20/2019
158 Mao Chang $20.00 2/20/2019
159 May and Nai Cha 1579 Iowa Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 CMA Health Partners $40.00 2/20/2019
160 Nao Houa Moua 2432 Homestead Crt N Oakdale MN 55128 GN Resound $100.00 2/20/2019
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Donor List - Nelsie Yang For City Council Finance Report (1/1/2019-9/10/2019)
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161 Paj Nplaim Teeb Vang 1161 Arundel St Saint Paul MN 55117 $10.00 2/20/2019
162 Paul Yang 5925 Pearson Dr. Brooklyn Center MN 55429 Admin Support MPS $100.00 2/20/2019
163 Thada Vang $5.00 2/20/2019
164 Zong Lor 466 Central Ave W. Saint Paul MN 55103 Production $50.00 2/20/2019
165 Mao Lor 2489 Rice St. STE 270 Roseville MN 55113 Realtor Creative Results $100.00 2/23/2019
166 William Sylvester 1463 Midway PKWY St. Paul MN 55108 $25.00 2/25/2019
167 Pat Hill 873 Hawthorne Avenue Saint Paul MN 55106 $10.00 2/27/2019
168 Phoua Yang and Vang Yang 1891 Maryland Ave E. Saint Paul MN 55119 Driver Metro Transit $120.00 2/28/2019

169 Mai Yia Vue 1926 Reaney Ave Saint Paul MN 55119 Office Manager
Parkside Dental, 
PC $250.00 3/5/2019

170 Jess Heitland 1160 Flandrau Street Saint Paul MN 55106 $25.00 3/8/2019
171 Ala Vue 23926 Nightinggale St NW. St. Francis MN 55070 $20.00 3/30/2019
172 Allen Vue 1056 Bellecrest Dr Maplewood MN 55109 $20.00 3/30/2019
173 Bla Doua Yang 2229 Prosperity Rd Maplewood MN 55109 retired $260.00 3/30/2019
174 Blia Yang Vang 981 Fremont Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 $40.00 3/30/2019
175 Chai Pai Yang 9712 north mequon place Milwaukee WI 53092 Unemployed $100.00 3/30/2019
176 Doua Many Vue 933 White Bear Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Self-Employed $100.00 3/30/2019
177 Gary Thao 5550 N. 38th St. Milwaukee WI 53209 Self-Emp $100.00 3/30/2019
178 May Moua 1401 Pioneer Dr. Holmen WI 54636 Care Service Provider $100.00 3/30/2019

179 Nao Thai Yang 940 Killy St. Lino Lakes MN 55014 A-Machine Operator
Boston Scientific 
Co. $100.00 3/30/2019

180 Nom Her Yang 2109 N 38th St. Milwaukee WI 53208 sewing $400.00 3/30/2019
181 Sher Chue Yang 2023 N. 28th St. Milwaukee WI 53208 Assembler $100.00 3/30/2019
182 Tommy Thao & May Ly 1419 26th Ave N. Minneapolis MN 55411 accountant SPPS $20.00 3/30/2019
183 Toua Yang (Vam Tuam Yaj) 17355 W Bluemound Road Brrokfield. WI WI 53045 Nail Arts $200.00 3/30/2019

184 Wachong K Yang 595 Lafond Ave Saint Paul MN 55103 Cass Screw
Machine Product 
LLC $100.00 3/30/2019

185 Xiong Yang 1927 N 29th St. Milwaukee WI 53208 farmer $60.00 3/30/2019
186 Yer Vang 2104 Aldrich Ave N Minneapolis MN 54411 $20.00 3/30/2019
187 Elizabeth Dickinson 384 Hall Ave Saint Paul MN 55107 $45.00 5/10/2019
188 Patrick Hill 873 Hawthorne Avenue Saint Paul MN 55106 $35.00 5/10/2019

189 Roger A Kittelson 5324 48th Ave South Minneapolis MN 55417 Bus Driver
Minneapolis 
Public Schools $50.00 5/10/2019

190 Mitra J. Nelson 765 N. Hampden Ave. #628 Saint Paul MN 55114 Council Member City of St. Paul $100.00 5/17/2019
191 Ryan Rantanen $10.00 5/21/2019
192 Shawn Daye Field Manager $10.00 5/27/2019
193 Bao Vang 1518 7th Street E. Saint Paul MN 55106 CEO of HAP HAP $600.00 6/1/2019
194 Women Winning State PAC 2610 University Avenue W. Ste. 325 Saint Paul MN 55114 $600.00 6/4/2019
195 Marta Popadiak 3634 N. Linder Avenue Chicago IL 60641 Organizational Director Reclaim Chicago $23.00 6/14/2019
196 Dai Thao 659 Blair Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104 Council Member City of Saint Paul $100.00 6/18/2019

197 Ga Chue Yang 1711 California Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 IT
Communication 
Tooling $600.00 6/18/2019

198 Hugh Kenety 1305 Madison Street #212 Saint Paul MN 55116 IT CORE $100.00 6/18/2019
199 Sue Vang 1711 California Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Educator SPPS $600.00 6/18/2019
200 Alicia Olivarez 2890 Huntington Ave #112 Fresno CA 93721 organizer Power California $11.50 6/27/2019
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Donor List - Nelsie Yang For City Council Finance Report (1/1/2019-9/10/2019)

No Name Address City State Zip Occupation
Name of 
Employer

Contribution 
Amount

Dates in 
Report

201 Amy Yang 999 Charles Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 SPED Paraprofessional Teachers On Call $150.00 6/27/2019
202 Andy Yang 2307 Girard Avenue N Minneapolis MN 55412 $20.00 6/27/2019

203 Barbara Sogn-Frank 1066 Orchard Avenue Saint Paul MN 55103 Organizer

Land 
Stewardship 
Project $40.00 6/27/2019

204 Britton Mikkelsen 3420 W St. Germain St. St. Cloud MN 50301 Organizer TAMN $25.00 6/27/2019
205 Cat Rocketship 3510 Jefferson Ave Des Moines IA 50310 Organzier Iowa CCI $25.00 6/27/2019
206 Chai Toua Yang 5531 Orchard Avenue N Crystal MN 55429 $40.00 6/27/2019
207 Cher Koua Yang 7242 N. Knox Avenue Brooklyn Center MN 55430 Electrician Versa Electronic $100.00 6/27/2019
208 Clarie Tran 3215 Ave H APT2M Brooklyn NY 11210 Director of SP AAPI Force $35.00 6/27/2019

209 Dallas and Licia Robertson 1012 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Teaching Assistant
St. Paul Public 
Schools $50.00 6/27/2019

210 Harmony Goldberg 352 Marcus Garvey Blvd #3 Brooklyn NY 11225 $20.00 6/27/2019
211 Houa Vang 1963 Barclay St Maplewood MN 55109 Unemployed $180.00 6/27/2019

212 Isabel Vinent 647 East 3rd Ave Mount Dora FL 32757 Political Educator

Florida Immigrant 
Coalition & FLIC 
Votes $25.00 6/27/2019

213 Jamaica Miles State Org Director Citizen Action $20.00 6/27/2019

214 Jennifer Phung 2538 E 16th St. Oakland Ca 94601
Civic Engagement 
Manager

AAPIs for Civic 
Empowerment 
Ed Fund $50.00 6/27/2019

215 John Brodrick 1007 Charles Ave Saint Paul MN 55104
St. Paul School Board 
Member

St. Paul Public 
School $100.00 6/27/2019

216 Kaite Bryan 1224 40th St Des Monies IA 50311 Iowa CCI $25.00 6/27/2019

217 Kajl Reyes 406 N Queen St Durham NC 27701
Leadership Development 
Director

OCSA/Power up 
NC $75.00 6/27/2019

218 Mai Lee Yang 22678 Hwy HH Granby MO 64844 Self-Employed Sib Twv City Co. $100.00 6/27/2019
219 Mai Tong Her 839 Jenks Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 retired $100.00 6/27/2019
220 Makia Green 618 Ingraham St. NE Washington DC 20011 organizer $50.00 6/27/2019

221 Mateo Guerrero-Tabares 96-02 57th Avenue Apt. 12-O Corona NY 11368 Organizer
Make the Road 
NY $25.00 6/27/2019

222 Molly Abbattista 3817 W. Wrightwood Ave #3 Chicago IL 60647 nonprofit Development
Merit School of 
Music $10.00 6/27/2019

223 Neng Ma Yang 2010 17th Avenue N Minneapolis MN 55411 $20.00 6/27/2019
224 Ntxoov Yag Yang 6540 66th Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55428 Grindin Machine Dongo Local $50.00 6/27/2019
225 Nyjaj Tuan Yang 5226 West Plainfield Ave. Milwaukee WI 53220 Welder Weldall $100.00 6/27/2019

226 Ong Vang Rose Avenue Saint Paul MN 55106 Self employed
Life Financial 
Partners $100.00 6/27/2019

227 Samuel Nelson 3485 Holmead Place NW Washington DC 20010 Organizer Jobs with Justice $50.00 6/27/2019

228 Sunyoung Yang 339 Maple Avenue Trenton NJ z 08618 Movement Organizer

Grassroots 
Global Justice 
Alliance $50.00 6/27/2019

229 Tammy Baug Luu 219 N Myers St. #102 Burbank CA 91506
Grassroots policy 
project $25.00 6/27/2019

230 Thong Yang 1426 Talisman Curve Roseville MN 55113 Assembler Graco $300.00 6/27/2019

231 Tobita Chou 5419 S. University Ave Chicago IL 60615 organizer
People Action 
Intsitute $30.00 6/27/2019

232 Tria Yang 428 Eldridge Ave Maplewood MN 55117 Teacher $100.00 6/27/2019
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233 Txawg Nruag Yaaj 19347 Heather Street NW Oak Grove MN 55011 $20.00 6/27/2019
234 Txoov Vaaj Yang 2717 17th Ave S Minneapolis MN 55407 $20.00 6/27/2019
235 Vangyee Yang 6316 Quail Avenue N Brooklyn Center MN 55429 $20.00 6/27/2019
236 Wilson Yang 3818 Eckberg Dr Brooklyn Center MN 55429 $20.00 6/27/2019
237 Xae Yang 3616 Oliver Avenue N Minneapolis MN 55412 $40.00 6/27/2019
238 Ye Yang 677 Jenks Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 $20.00 6/27/2019
239 Yee Leng Yang 5531 Orchard Ave N Crystal MN 55429 Chiropractor $100.00 6/27/2019

240 Youa Lue Yang 4545 349th Avenue N.E. Cambridge MN 55008 Mechanic
Twin City Geras 
Co. $100.00 6/27/2019

241 Zang Yang 5328 Penn Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55430 Assembly Unison $20.00 6/27/2019
242 Sergio Cea 5020 Hazel Ave Philadelphia PA 19143 Organizer Reclaim Philly $50.00 7/1/2019

243 Arianna Feldman 3524 Park Ave Mlps MN 55407 Organizer
Inquilinxs Unidxs 
Por Justicia $50.00 7/3/2019

244 Bee Xiong 2218 Falcon Ave Saint Paul MN 55119 $40.00 7/3/2019
245 Bliam Chong Lor 1990 Radatz Ave Maplewood MN 55109 production Harvey Vogel $50.00 7/3/2019
246 Ge Vue 10903 Xylon Ave N Champlin MN 55316 CNE Machinist $60.00 7/3/2019
247 Ger Vue 5390 156th Lane NW Ramsey MN 55303 self-emp $100.00 7/3/2019
248 Houa Lee 1405 Rose Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 RN Regions $10.00 7/3/2019
249 Janey Atchison 971 Hawthorne Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Teacher SPPS $300.00 7/3/2019
250 Kwv Xaiv Vws Yang 13417 Roland Dr. Montague CA 96064 self-emp $350.00 7/3/2019
251 Larry Dunham 222 2nd St. S.E. Unit 302 Minneapolis MN 55414 retired $40.00 7/3/2019
252 Lee Chi (XF-L-K) 4911 Russell Ave Minneapolis MN 55430 $40.00 7/3/2019
253 Lee Lo Wausau WI 54401 RN $18.00 7/3/2019
254 Lis Pov Lauj 175 Mt. Airy St. Saint Paul MN 55130 $6.00 7/3/2019
255 Mai Lee/Ntsuab Xwm Xyooj 1819 Coff Ave Eau Clair WI 54701 Supervisor Bring Home $60.00 7/3/2019
256 Mao Thao 5100 Paul Dr Brooklyn Center MN 55429 day care staff Erina $20.00 7/3/2019
257 Mina Itabashi 213 Hodges Lane Takamo MD 20912 Organizer Jobs With Justice $50.00 7/3/2019

258 Nailah Summers 6921NW 4th Ave Miami FL 33510 Comms director
Dream 
Defenders $25.00 7/3/2019

259 Neng Lor 1095 5th Ave Newport MN 55055
Production line lead & 
tech support Intricon $80.00 7/3/2019

260 Nhia Koua Lor 1436 Burr St. St. Paul MN 55130 $20.00 7/3/2019
261 Pang See Xiong 7010 Rattle Snack Rd HayFork CA 96041 self-emp $60.00 7/3/2019
262 Pao Yang 2824 98th Ave N Brooklyn Oark MN 55444 Manager Gas Solution $100.00 7/3/2019
263 Peter Ly 668 3rd St. E Saint Paul MN 55106 self-emp $23.00 7/3/2019
264 Soua Xiong 15 Mistyvale Ct. Sacramento CA 95823 retired $10.00 7/3/2019
265 Vam Tub Lis (Ntshuab) 15029 Quail Road Montague CA 96064 self-emp $350.00 7/3/2019
266 Wa Xia Xiong 7248 Emerson Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55430 Retired $80.00 7/3/2019
267 Xia Fong Lor 6036 Ave N. Brooklyn Center MN 55429 $40.00 7/3/2019
268 Xiong Dia Vue 1284 Eau Clair St Saint Paul MN 55106 Retired $20.00 7/3/2019
269 Yang Lor 56 Little Canada Drive Little Canada MN 55117 $23.00 7/3/2019
270 Yer Vang $20.00 7/3/2019
271 Andrew Vue 2880 Xiong boulevard Eau Claire WI 54703 $25.00 7/24/2019
272 Matt Privratsky 1237 Hubbard Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Aid City of Saint Paul $100.00 7/24/2019
273 Alicia Olivarez 2890 Huntington Ave #112 Fresno CA 93721 organizer Power California $23.00 7/25/2019
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Amount

Dates in 
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274 Christine G Cordero 3860 Lusk St Oakland CA 94608 Consultant Self-Employed $15.00 7/25/2019
275 Makia Green 618 Ingraham St. NE Washington DC 20011 organizer $25.00 7/25/2019

276 Molly Abbattista 3817 W. Wrightwood Ave #3 Chicago IL 60647 nonprofit Development
Merit School of 
Music $10.00 7/25/2019

277 AFSCME Council 5 People Fund 300 Hardman ave So. So. St Paul MN 55075 $600.00 7/26/2019

278 Eric Holmberg Organizer
TakeAction 
Minnesota $15.00 7/28/2019

279 Chai M Yang 941 Margaret St. Saint Paul MN 55106 $20.00 7/31/2019
280 Cher Xiong 1242 Queen Ave N Minneapolis MN 55411 CSCO WF $10.00 7/31/2019
281 Chong Thao 595 Wells St. Saint Paul MN 55130 $20.00 7/31/2019
282 Donna Stafine 681 Sherwood Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Retired $5.00 7/31/2019

283 Eng Lee 882 Hazelwood St Saint Paul MN 55106
Network System 
Engineer City of Roseville $600.00 7/31/2019

284 Frank Brown 4302 Girard Ave N Minneapolis MN 55412
Uptown 
Minuteman press $200.00 7/31/2019

285 Janey Rae Atchison 971 Hawthorne Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Teacher SPPS $300.00 7/31/2019
286 Kia Yang 7756 Hemingway Ave S #4 Cottage Groove MN 55016 $40.00 7/31/2019
287 Mainhia Chang 9213 Hampshire Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55445 $21.00 7/31/2019
288 Nao Vang Yang 1021 Jenks Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Unemployed $50.00 7/31/2019
289 Nhia Yang 999 Charles Ave Saint Paul MN 55014 medical assembly Abbott $600.00 7/31/2019
290 Ntxoov Thoob Yang 1281 Westminster St Saint Paul MN 55130 $20.00 7/31/2019
291 Pat Mehigan 1100 Jessi St. Saint Paul MN 55130 Retired $50.00 7/31/2019

292 Peter Yang 491 University Ave W Saint Paul MN 55103 Physician
Advance Med 
Clinic $100.00 7/31/2019

293 Pong Yang 3103 HIghland Rd Brooklyn Park MN 55443 Hair stylist $20.00 7/31/2019
294 SEIU Minnesota State Council 2233 University Ave W., STE, 422 Saint Paul MN 55114 $600.00 7/31/2019

295 Shoua Yang 1000 14th St. South St. Cloud MN 56301 professor
St. Cloud State 
university $200.00 7/31/2019

296 Soua Xiong 1349 Mcwech st Saint Paul MN 55101 $20.00 7/31/2019
297 Thae Thao 1872 Nebraska Ave E Saint Paul MN 55119 $10.00 7/31/2019
298 Thai Thao 914 Burr St. APT 1 Saint Paul MN 55130 $12.00 7/31/2019
299 Tony Yang 1446 Nevada Ave E Saint Paul MN 55016 Retired $50.00 7/31/2019
300 Ueland Yang 7113 Girard Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55430 Machine Trainer Boston Sc. Incp. $50.00 7/31/2019
301 Va Neng Yang $20.00 7/31/2019
302 Vee Moua 3624 80th Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55443 city of mlps $40.00 7/31/2019
303 Victor Young 2733 79th Court Brooklyn Park MN 55444 Technician Mteger medical $100.00 7/31/2019
304 Xaiv Sue Xiong 1858 Magnolia Ave E #104 Saint Paul MN 55119 Retired $100.00 7/31/2019
305 Xeng Kue Yang 1578 Reaney Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 $40.00 7/31/2019
306 Yee Vang 3625 Woodbine Lane Brooklyn Center MN 55429 $20.00 7/31/2019
307 Marly Moua 129 Jessamine Ave E Saint Paul MN 55117 Social Worker State of MN $25.00 8/2/2019
308 Kia Xiong 221 N 14th Ave Wausau WI 54401 Student $50.00 8/8/2019

309 Christopher Smith 250 6th St E Apt 334        Saint Paul MN 55101 Beacon Interfaith

Congregational 
Organizer/ 
Lobbyist 4396 $200.00 8/12/2019

310 Chue Vue 1279 Minnehaha Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Attorney $600.00 8/12/2019
311 Tong Pao Yang 15240 S. 68th Street Hastings MN 55033 Self-Employed $250.00 8/12/2019
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312 Alicia Olivarez 2890 Huntington Ave #112 Fresno CA 93721 organizer Power California $23.00 8/13/2019
313 Athena Hollins 672 Sherwood Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Lawyer MSBA $50.00 8/13/2019
314 Bryan Yang 999 Charles Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Medical Assembler $600.00 8/13/2019
315 Chad Yang 1963 Barclay St Maplewood MN 55109 owner Self Emp $95.00 8/13/2019
316 Chao Yang 531 Van Buren Ave Saint Paul MN 55103 Owner Self Employed $600.00 8/13/2019
317 Chia Cher Thao 727 Conway St Saint Paul MN 55106 Constructor $50.00 8/13/2019

318 Chong Neng Thao 235 Roselawn Ave #16 Maplewood MN 55117 CEO 
Life Financial 
Partner $200.00 8/13/2019

319 Chue Lee Vangh 2200 Third St Saint Paul MN 55119 Machinist GRACO, INC $40.00 8/13/2019
320 Dawn Atchison 13591 Paragon Ave N Stillwater MN 55082 Technical Director Travelers Ins $60.00 8/13/2019

321 Harry Vue & Mary Xiong 847 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 E&O Program manager
Planned 
Parenthood $50.00 8/13/2019

322 Houa Vang $13.00 8/13/2019
323 Keng Thao & Zoua Vang 6300 Newkirk Dr Sacramento CA 95824 Life Ins Agent $600.00 8/13/2019
324 Kong Xiong 363 Wheelock Parkway E Saint Paul MN 55130 Organizer SEIU Healthcare $398.00 8/13/2019
325 Kong Yang 999 Charles Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Medical Assembly Abbott $300.00 8/13/2019
326 Kou Yang 3301 Lawrence Rd Brooklyn Center MN 55429 Owner self emp $100.00 8/13/2019
327 Kristi Gaoshoua Yang 7441 Upper 24th St N. Oakdale MN 55128 Realtor $200.00 8/13/2019
328 Kue Leng Vue 2906 Valento Lane Little Canada MN 55117 Machinist Abbott $10.00 8/13/2019
329 Larry T Simpson 681 Sherwood Ave Saint Paul MN 55106 Retired $600.00 8/13/2019
330 Logan Beere 1239 7th St E Saint Paul MN 55106 Electrician $100.00 8/13/2019

331 Loretta Walker 845 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 Hair Stylist
The Slot Hair 
Salon $20.00 8/13/2019

332 Mai Chong Xiong 1003 Beech St Saint Paul MN 55106 Legislative Aide City of St. Paul $50.00 8/13/2019
333 Mai Lee Her 1352 Etna St #2 Saint Paul MN 55106 Machine Operator $20.00 8/13/2019
334 Makia Green 618 Ingraham St. NE Washington DC 20011 organizer $25.00 8/13/2019
335 Maytong and Paul Yang 34 Dennis LN. N. Maplewood MN 55119 HSR $40.00 8/13/2019

336 Molly Abbattista 3817 W. Wrightwood Ave #3 Chicago IL 60647 nonprofit Development
Merit School of 
Music $10.00 8/13/2019

337 Nhia Neng Hang 727 Conway St Saint Paul MN 55106 Dental Technician $50.00 8/13/2019
338 Nhia Vang 7824 Tessman Dr. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55445 Software Engineer $50.00 8/13/2019
339 Pamela Twiss 5244 41st Ave S Minneapolis MN 55417 Community Organizer Self emp $50.00 8/13/2019
340 Pao Choua Xiong & Sheng Vang 440 Jayne St Saint Paul MN 55119 Dessert Decorator Buttercreme $100.00 8/13/2019

341 Paul & Theresa Kopp 3345 E. Monmouth Rd Cleveland HeightsOH 44118 teacher/project analyst

Mentor 
Schools/Progress
ive Ins $30.00 8/13/2019

342 Peter Nom Kav Vang 509 Lynpark Cl N. Minneapolis MN 55411 $20.00 8/13/2019
343 Rod Halvorson 66 9th St East #1312 Saint Paul MN 55101 retired $100.00 8/13/2019
344 Roger Vang 12850 Hudson BLVD West Lakeland MN 55882 Machinist GRACO, INC $30.00 8/13/2019
345 See Yang Xiong 363 Wheelock Parkway E Saint Paul MN 55130 unemp $20.00 8/13/2019
346 Sunyu Vang 1163 Euclid St Saint Paul MN 55106 relationship assciate WF $50.00 8/13/2019
347 Thong Vang 1419 Clarence St Saint Paul MN 55106 Work Ardent Home Healthcare $200.00 8/13/2019
348 Tom Xiong 847 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 student $30.00 8/13/2019
349 Toucha Ying Vang 1479 Winthrop St. N Saint Paul MN 55119 Buerkle Honda $100.00 8/13/2019
350 Toug Yer Vang 1313 S 15th Ave Minneapolis MN 55404 $40.00 8/13/2019
351 Uriah Ward 1220 Case Ave #6 Saint Paul MN 55106 Educator Goodwill $25.00 8/13/2019
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352 Vue X Chu 1292 Park St. Saint Paul MN 55117 Executive Director
Hmong American 
Mediation Center $200.00 8/13/2019

353 Wameng Vang 309 Ross CT Stevens Point WI 54481 Lead Donalson Co. $50.00 8/13/2019
354 Xe Xiong 847 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 retired $40.00 8/13/2019
355 Zahoua Xiong 363 Wheelock Parkway E Saint Paul MN 55130 hearing aid technician GN ReSound $20.00 8/13/2019
356 Zoua Xiong & Ian Cook 2702 Sylvan St Little Canada MN 55117 Hair Stylist $30.00 8/13/2019
357 Kia Xiong 221 N 14th Avenue Wausau WI 54401 Student $50.00 8/14/2019
358 Mee Xiong 659 Blair Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104 Racial Equity Specialist Ramsey County $100.00 8/15/2019

359 Kou Vang 4290 McDonald Dr N Stillwater MN 55082 Chiropractor
Vang 
Chiropractic $500.00 8/31/2019

360 Nelsie Yang 1283 Hazelwood Street #105 Saint Paul MN 55106 Organizer
TakeAction 
Minnesota $100.00 8/31/2019

361 Neng Her & Ting Vang 6216 Carol Circle NE Fridley MN 55432 $20.00 8/31/2019
362 Beng Xiong 1695 Hudson Road Saint Paul MN 55106 Owner Self-Employed $600.00 9/5/2019
363 Padee Yang 6444 Taylor St NE. Fridley MN 55432 Loan Officer Bell Banks $100.00 9/5/2019

364 Susan Kaying Pha 8301 Sumter Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55445 Council Member
City of Brooklyn 
Park $200.00 9/8/2019

365 Marny Xiong 847 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106 SPPS $50.00 9/9/2019
366
367

Total sum of 
completed 
Donors $31,319.50
Total <50 $4,661.50
Total >50 $26,658.00



Nelsie Yang for Ward 6 Expenditures Report  September 2019

No. Date Vendor Description Total
1 1/24/2019 Stipend Jacob P. $400.00
2 1/28/2019 Sam's Club Food items $76.58
3 1/29/2019 Stipend Christopher X. $500.00
4 1/29/2019 Stipend Nancy V. $250.00
5 1/29/2019 Stipend Houa V. $500.00
6 1/30/2019 Checker Bar Room Rental and electricity $100.00
7 2/5/2019 Century link Internet Fee $65.79
8 2/3/2019 Dragon Express Food items $36.05
9 2/4/2019 King Thai Food items $106.84

10 2/4/2019 Stipend April C. $500.00
11 2/6/2019 Pov Haum LLC T-shirts $398.16
12 2/7/2019 Asign and Screen Printing Field Literatures $283.19
13 2/8/2019 Sam's Club Food items 78.48
14 2/8/2019 Reimbursement Tong T. $53.57
15 2/8/2019 Reimbursement Houa V. $161.12
16 2/8/2019 Reimbursement Nhia V. $216.01
17 2/8/2019 Minuteman Press Literatures $2,003.67
18 2/11/2019 Asign and Screen Printing Literatures 970.92
19 2/19/2019 52 Trading & Market Food items $14.99
20 2/19/2019 Hmong House Food items $66.36
21 2/19/2019 Pov Haum LLC T-shirts $398.16
22 2/27/2019 Stipend Christopher X. $500.00
23 2/27/2019 Stipend Nancy V. $250.00
24 2/27/2019 Stipend Houa V. $500.00
25 2/27/2019 Stipend Jacob P. $400.00
26 2/27/2019 Stipend Wolid A. $400.00
27 2/27/2019 Stipend Sarah Y. $400.00
28 2/27/2019 Stipend Bol B. $400.00
29 2/28/2019 I Heart Pho Inc Food items $38.81
30 3/1/2019 DFL Table Fee $25.00
31 3/1/2019 Facebk Website Fee $40.00
32 3/3/2019 Cubs Postage Stamps $55.00
33 3/4/2019 Checker Bar Room Rental and electricity $100.00
34 3/6/19 Minuteman Press Literatures $1,508.66
35 3/6/19 Walgreens supplies $20.88
36 3/7/19 Century Link Internet bill $65.79
37 3/11/19 King Thai Food Items $500.00
38 3/15/19 Dominoes Food Items $26.93
39 3/15/19 Hustle Fee $478.98
40 3/18/19 53 Market Food items $6.99
41 3/18/19 UM Foundation Comm Sponsorship $180.00
42 3/19/19 Checker Bar Food Items $40.00
43 3/19/19 DFL Caucus Fee $85.00
44 3/19/19 Reimbursement Nelsie $208.55
45 3/19/19 Vibnai Fund Comm Sponsorship $250.00



46 3/21/19 Asign and Screen Printing Literatures $48.33
47 3/25/19 Checker Bar Food Items $30.00
48 3/25/19 Cubs Food Items $26.97
49 3/30/19 Stipend Christopher X. $500.00
50 3/30/19 Stipend Nancy V. $250.00
51 3/30/19 Stipend Jacob P. $400.00
52 3/30/19 Stipend Wolid A. $400.00
53 3/30/19 Stipend Sarah Y. $400.00
54 3/30/19 Stipend Bol B. $400.00
55 3/30/19 Stipend Kong X. $100.00
56 3/30/19 reimbursement Sarah Y. $26.81
57 3/30/19 reimbursement Wolid A. $13.97
58 4/1/2019 Facebk Website Fee $40.00
59 4/1/2019 ESAC Comm Sponsor $50.00
60 4/2/2019 Yang Wang Meng Comm Sponsor $100.00
61 4/4/2019 Groundswell Food item $8.11
62 4/4/2019 Check Bar Electric rent fee $100.00
63 4/5/2019 CenturyLink Internet bill $65.79
64 4/8/2019 Povhaum T-Shirts $798.61
65 4/10/2019 Comm Sponsor $100.00
66 4/12/2019 Caydence Records Food items $7.15
67 4/12/2019 Asign Literatures $113.27
68 4/15/2019 Reimbursement Nancy V. $34.87
69 4/16/2019 Amazon Office supplies $280.62
70 4/19/2019 Dancing Goat Food items $7.01
71 4/22/2019 Caydence Records Food items $2.50
72 4/22/2019 PovHaum T-shirts $798.60
73 4/22/2019 Groundswell Food items $10.52

74 4/22/2019 SAMSclub
Supplies and Food Items for 
Professional Dev. $209.74

75 4/22/2019 Superamerica Pro. Dev. $4.99
76 4/24/2019 USADC Comm sponsor $200.00
77 4/25/2019 Checker Bar Food Items $46.95
78 4/25/2019 Funeral Comm Sponsor $100.00
79 4/26/2019 Amazon Office supplies $62.88
80 4/26/2019 Officemax Stamps $18.81
81 4/29/2019 Dominos Food Items $33.07
82 4/29/2019 Asign Literatures $94.40
83 4/29/2019 WungLee Super Market Supplies for Professional Dev. $140.00
84 4/29/2019 Minuteman Press Literatures $863.62
85 4/29/2019 Far East Food Items $378.25
86 4/26/2019 Stipend Nancy V. $250.00
87 4/26/2019 Stipend Chris X. $500.00
88 4/26/2019 Stipend Bol B. $400.00
89 4/26/2019 Stipend Jacob P. $400.00
90 4/26/2019 Stipend Sarah Y. $400.00
91 4/26/2019 Stipend Wolid A. $400.00
92 5/3/2019 MN 350 Comm sponsor $40.00



93 5/6/2019 DFL Convention Fee $145.00
94 5/13/2019 USPS Stamps $55.00
95 5/13/2019 Reimbursement Envelopes $188.42
96 5/14/2019 CenturyLink Internet bill $65.79
97 5/17/2019 Reimbursement: field food Kong X. $33.67
98 5/21/2019 Stipend Chris X. $500.00
99 5/22/2019 Groundswell Food Items $8.92

100 5/24/2019 Check Bar Food Items $20.70
101 6/3/2019 Stipend Bol B. $400.00
102 6/3/2019 stipend Jacob P. $400.00
103 6/3/2019 Stipend Wolid A. $400.00
104 6/10/2019 stipend Nancy V. $250.00
105 6/4/2019 Reimbursement Jacob P. $22.61
106 6/3/2019 Stipend Sarah Y $400.00
107 6/3/2019 IheartPho Food Items $31.55
108 6/3/2019 Asign Literature $113.27
109 6/4/2019 Reimbursement: field food Jacob P. $22.61
110 6/7/2019 Taqueria Los Paisa Food Items $35.52
111 6/7/2019 Checker Bar Food Items $35.05
112 6/14/2019 Minuteman Press Literatures $246.32
113 6/17/2019 Cubs stamps $35.59
114 6/19/2019 Magic Noodle Food Items $35.45
115 6/19/2019 Reimbursemnt: Prof Dev. Houa V. $341.32
116 6/20/2019 Checker Bar Office Electric rent bill $200.00
117 6/20/2019 CenturyLink Internet bill $65.79
118 6/21/2019 Reimbursement Office supplies $54.98
119 6/24/2019 Minuteman Press Literatures $246.32
120 6/25/2019 Stipend Chris X. $500.00
121 6/27/2019 Stipend Bol B. $800.00
122 6/27/2019 Stipend Sarah Y. $800.00
123 6/27/2019 Stipend Wolid A. $800.00
124 6/27/2019 Stipend Jacob P. $800.00
125 6/27/2019 Stipend Kong X $100.00
126 7/1/2019 Squarespace Inc Website Fee $20.00
127 71/2019 checker Bar Food Items $54.86
128 7/2/2019 Stipend Nancy V. $250.00
129 7/3/2019 POS Maryland Super USA Food Items $4.62
130 7/3/2019 Cubs Food items $13.65
131 7/3/2019 Reimbursement and Stipend Kong X $319.90
132 7/5/2019 Check Purchase Bank fee $25.95
133 7/8/2019 SAMS Food items $89.55
134 7/10/2019 Minuteman Press Literatures $934.25
135 7/10/2019 Target Event Supplies $21.55
136 7/11/2019 Impact Printing Banner $172.60
137 7/12/2019 Checker bar Electric and Rent fee $200.00
138 7/17/2019 Squarespace Inc. Website Fee $144.00
139 7/17/2019 WBP community event $150.00
140 7/22/2019 Century Link Internet bill $65.79



141 7/25/2019 Checker Bar Food Items $38.00
142 7/26/2019 Impact Printing Envelopes $161.81
143 7/20/2019 Minuteman Press Literatures $717.17
144 7/29/2019 Stipend Chris X. $500.00
145 7/29/2019 Stipend Bol B. $640.00
146 7/29/2019 Stipend Sarah Y. $640.00
147 7/29/2019 Stipend Wolid A. $640.00
148 7/29/2019 Stipend Jacob P. $640.00
149 7/29/2019 Stipend Kong X $100.00
150 7/29/2019 Stipend Nancy V. $250.00
151 8/1/2019 Ramsey County Candidate Filing $250.00
152 8/14/2019 Minuteman Press Literatures $662.91
153 8/16/2019 Harvest Fest Parade Fee $125.00
154 8/19/2019 Centurylink Internet bill $65.79
155 8/22/2019 Sams Club Food Item $53.67
156 8/27/2019 Stipend Chris X. $500.00
157 8/27/2019 Stipend Bol B. $640.00
158 8/27/2019 Stipend Sarah Y. $640.00
159 8/27/2019 Stipend Wolid A. $640.00
160 8/27/2019 Stipend Jacob P. $640.00
161 8/27/2019 Stipend Pao X. $640.00
162 8/27/2019 Stipend Kong X $100.00
163 8/27/2019 Stipend Nancy V. $250.00
164 8/29/2019 Reimbursement Office Supplies $180.20
165 8/30/2019 IPho Food Items $44.30
166 8/30/2019 Paypal Online Fee $188.38
167 9/6/2019 Checkers Electric and room rental $200.00
168 9/5/2019 Minuteman Press Lawnsigns $2,317.14

Total Expense $46,401.29
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